R
● 16A触点切换能力.
      Contact switching capability:16A.
● 可提供符合 要求的产品.
超小型,标准印刷板引出脚.
IEC 60335 1 -
     Product comply with IEC 60335-1 available.
●

触点组数 Number of poles : 1-1组 1-1 Group
封装形式 Protective construction : S-塑封式 S-Flux proofed
基本型号 Type designation : YX306H
订货标记示例 ORDERING INFORMATION
YX306H -S -1 12 D M
YX 306H
性能曲线图 CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
网站:www ynjdq com. .
网站:www ynjdq com. .
外形尺寸、接线图、安装孔位图（单位： )mm
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS,WIRING DIAGRAM AND PCB LAYOUT (Unit: mm)
       外形尺寸                                      安装孔位图（底视图）            接线图（底视图）
         （ ） （ ）Outline Dimensions                               PCB Layout Bottom View Wiring Diagram Bottom View
注
.未 注 公差
 Remark ：
1 标 尺寸
  Unmarked dimensional tolerance
             ≤ . ；
                  ( ~ ) . ；
                       ≥ . .
1mm: ±0 2mm
   1 5 mm: ±0 3mm
   5mm: ±0 4mm
.安装孔尺寸公差
.引出脚尺寸为预焊前尺寸
2 : ±0.1mm.
  The tolerance  of PCB layout is always: ±0.1mm.
3 .
  Extended terminal dimension is dimension before soldering.
 转换型
1 Form C
 常开型
1 Form A
 常 型闭
1 Form B
    最大切换功率
Max. Switching Power
    触点电压   ( )V
Contact Voltage V ( )
  16
0
10
100
1000
  10
  100
  DC
  AC c( )1
  AC a( )1
    寿命曲线
Endurance Curve
     A 触点电流 ( )
 ( )Contact Current A
  5   16  10   20  0
  1c
  1a
  30VDC 250VAC Res  阻性 .
  5
  10